
 

 

 
 

 

 TERM FEE @ 10 week term block 

CLASS Class Duration TRIAL CLASS 1st child 2nd child 3rd child 

 
Gym Explorers 

 
45 minutes per week 

 
$17.70 

 
$237.00 

 
$207.00 

 
$177.00 

 
Adventurers 

 
1 hour per week 

 
$23.60 

 
$296.00 

 
$266.00 

 
$236.00 

 
Pocket Rockets 

 
1 hour per week 

 
$23.60 

 
$296.00 

 
$266.00 

 
$236.00 

 
Gym Stars 

 
1 hour per week 

 
$24.60 

 
$306.00 

 
$276.00 

 
$246.00 

 
Level 1 - Boys/Girls 

 
1 hour per week 

 
$24.60 

 
$306.00 

 
$276.00 

 
$246.00 

 
Level 2 and Level 3 - Boys/Girls 

 
1½ hours per week 

 
$34.70 

 
$407.00 

 
$377.00 

 
$347.00 

 
OPEN - Boys 

 
2 hours per week 

 
$42.20 

 
$482.00 

 
$452.00 

 
$422.00 

ADVANCED - Girls 2½ hours per week $47.50 $535.00 $505.00 $475.00 

PLUS 
2025 GYMNASTICS QUEENSLAND REGISTRATION & CLUB MEMBERSHIP 

- ANNUAL FEE included within first invoice for 2025 - 

1st child 2nd child 3rd child 

$106.00 $53.00 $0.00 

2025 FEE STRUCTURE 


